Kkestrel

COFFEE ROASTERS
Drink Menu, Spring 2022

Drinks

Drip Coffee  2.75|3.25| 3.75
Pour Over 2.00
Espresso 3.90
Macchiato 4.00
Cortado 4.24
Cappuccino  4.50
Latte 4.75
Hot Cocoa 4.50
Tea 3.90
Chai 475

Cold Brew 4.25
lced Tea 4.00

Kombucha 4.25
(On tap from Aqua ViTea)

Kestrel Concoctions 5.50
The Denizen

Mocha

Maple Latte

Caramel Vanilla Latte

Turtle Latte

Drink Specials

Insta-Graham 5.50
Maple Street Fog 5.50
+ make it iced! 0.25

+ homemade syrup 0.50

+ é& CBD 3.25

A

Lily Hill

Bags of Coffee

Guiji, Ethiopia

La Virgen, Nicaragua
Santa Palencia, Guatemala
Three Day

FTL Espresso

Elevenses Decaf

Bottled Beverages

Upstate Elevator CBD Seltzer
Spindrift

Saratoga Sparkling (large)
Poland Spring Water

Natalie’'s OJ

Coke, Diet Coke, & Ginger Ale

TAXES INCLUDED

18.50
16.00
17.50
16.50
14.75
19.75

4.00
3.75
3.25
175
4.75
1.50



