

Drink Menu, Spring 2022

Drinks

Drip Coffee	2.75 3.25 3.75
Pour Over	5.00
Espresso Macchiato Cortado Cappuccino Latte Hot Cocoa Tea Chai	3.50 4.00 4.24 4.50 4.75 4.50 3.50 4.75
Cold Brew	4.25
Iced Tea	4.00
Kombucha	4.25
(On tap from Aqua	ViTea)

Kestrel Concoctions 5.50

The Denizen
Mocha
Maple Latte
Caramel Vanilla Latte
Turtle Latte

Drink Specials

Lily Hill

Insta-Graham	5.50
Maple Street Fog	5.50

+ make it iced!	0.25
+ homemade syrup	0.50
+ CBD	3.25

Bags of Coffee

Guji, Ethiopia	18.50
La Virgen, Nicaragua	16.00
Santa Palencia, Guatemala	17.50
Three Day	16.50
FTL Espresso	14.75
Elevenses Decaf	15.75

Bottled Beverages

Upstate Elevator CBD Seltzer	4.00
Spindrift	3.75
Saratoga Sparkling (large)	3.25
Poland Spring Water	1.75
Natalie's OJ	4.75
Coke, Diet Coke, & Ginger Ale	1.50

TAXES INCLUDED